
 

 

The 117th Moray Open 

Monday 24th July – Friday 28th July 2023 

Sponsors 

 

• Belhaven  Belhaven Brewery  08456 075325 

• Ian Wa% Garage   Ian Wa% Garage | Facebook 01343 812064 

• Forsyths Forsyths Ltd 

• Highland Galvanisers  www.higalv.co.uk  01343 548855 

• John Murray PGA Pro www.johnmurraypgapro.co.uk   01343 813330 

• Belvoir Moray www.belvoir.co.uk/moray 

• Tulloch of Cummingston  www.tullochofcummingston.co.uk 01343 835600 

• Sco% Cabs www.facebook.com/sco%cabs   01343 815815 

• S Souter & Sons Souter-Sons-Builders-Ltd  01343 812206 

• Pinefield Glass www.pinefieldglass.com   01343 545222 

• Links Lodge www.linkslodge.co.uk  01343 813815 

• Campbell & McHardy Ltd www.campbellandmchardy.co.uk   01343 543516 

• Steven Thomson Funeral Directors  www.thomsonfuneraldirectors.co.uk  01343 814680 

• Stewart Lyon Financial Services  www.stewartlyon.co.uk  01343 814224 

• Grampian FirePlaces and Stoves  grampianfireplacesandstoves.co.uk 01224 633353 

• Gary Stewart Builder 01343810440 

• Hendersons Hendersons Ltd – Rothes, Moray, Scotland 

• Cala Investments  www.calainvestments.co.uk 01343 317630 

• Walkers Shortbread www.walkersshortbread.com 

• Harper Mcleod LLP Contact our solicitors - Get in touch with Harper MacleodLLP 01343 614236 

• Graham J Ra%ray Funeral Directors grahamjra%ray.co.uk 



• Gordon & MacPhail  www.gordonandmacphail.com   01343 545111 

• Qismat Tandoori Elgin qismat.co.uk  01343 541461 

• Fraser Fire & Security www.fraserfs.co.uk   01224 679680 

• Elgin Refrigera@on Services www.elginrefrigera@on.co.uk 01343 543116 

• Richard Thompsons and Sons (Plumbing & Hea@ng Ltd) richardthompsonplumbing.com   01343 812927 

• VU Games vugames-scotland.co.uk 01463 222 876 

• Gordonstoun School Gordonstoun |Leading UK Boarding School 

• Windswept Brewing  Windswept Brewing | Award Winning ScoFsh CraG Beer 

• Morscot U@li@es www.morscotu@li@es.co.uk   01343 544444 

• Primary Solu@on/Tom Hardie www.primarysolu@on.co.uk   01309 696333 

• Scots Links Golf Tours ScoFsh Links Golf Tours | Bespoke Golf Tours | Scotland 

• Li%le the Jeweller li%lethejewellerselgin.co.uk 01343 542586 

• Bearded Chef The Bearded Chef - Restaurant, Cocktails 01343 200202 

• The Private Surgeon theprivatesurgeon.com 07880 062286 

• ASSL Golf ASSL Youtube 

• Nimbus Engineering Consultants Ltd www.nimbusengineering.co.uk 0800 0614916 

• Campbell & McConnachie  www.campbell-mcconnachie.co.uk   01343 814000 

• Fibre 1 www.fibre1.uk  

 

Many thanks to all our sponsors for their support 

 


